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1. Budgeted Er<pendituree:
2. Unbudgeted E:<peaditures:
3. Tranefers & AdjustmentE:

TOTAL EXPEIIDITI'RES

D. ENDING BALANCE December 31, 2OL2
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I,OWER SATiI PITCH RI\IER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
2012 Budget E:qrendituree

20L2
Arnount

Budgetsed

20L2
Amount

E:<pended

20]-2
Anount

Reinbursed

Page 2

20L2
Item

Balance
Item Item
No Description

1
2

3

4

5

5

7

8

Beck, David
Salary
Social Security
IrrguraDce
TraveL ExpenEe

SorenEen, Garth
SaIary
Social Security
Ingurance
Travel E<pense

9 Secretary E:q)etr6e
10 9upplies & Equipment
11 Contract Service
L2 Miscellaneous ExpenseE
13 State Engineer A66essment
L4 Annual Report

9, 000 . 00
590.00

90.00
2, 000 . 00

2,400.00
185.00

24 .00
1,200.00

50.00
800.00
200.00

11. 00
1, 190 . 0o

100.00

9, 000 . 00
698.50

83.02
2, 000 . 00

2,400 .00
183.50
22.L0

1,200.00

0.00
0. 00

200 .00
0,00

1, 190 . 00
100 .00

0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
-8.50
5.98
0.00

0.00
1.40
1. 90
0.00

50.00
800.00

0.00
11. 00
0.00
0. 00

Totale : 17,940.00 L7,077.22

I,OWER SAI{ PITCH RIVER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
2012 Total Assegsment Afirount : $17,600.00

0.00 862.78



LOWER SAI\I PITCH RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2013 Proposed Budget Worksbeet

Item Item
No Description

2012 Amount
Budgeted

2012 Item
Balance

2 013
Propoeed Budget

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

8

Beck, David
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Erq)enge

Sorensen, Garth
SaIary
Social Seeurity
Insurance
Travel Expense

9 Secretary E:rpense
10 SuppJ.ies & Equipment,
11 Contract Service
L2 Miecellaneoua Expenaes
13 State Eogineer Assesgment
L4 Annua1 Report

Total-s :

9, 000 . 00
590.00
90.00

2, 000 . 00

2,400.00
185.00

24 .00
1,200.00

s0. 00
800.00
200.00

l_1. 00
1, 190 . 00

100.00

0.00
-8.50
5.98
0.00

0.00
1.40
L.90
0.00

50.00
800.00

0.00
L1.00
0.00
0.00

17, 940.00 862.78



I.OWER SAIiI PITCH RIVER DISTRIBIXTION SYSTEIT!

2012 Delinquent Water AsgeEsmente

Aceount Billiag Entity
Nurnber Billing Contact

Page 3

Anount Due

Total Amount Due : 0.00


